
S.No DEPARTMENT NAME OF THE EMAIL ID 

1 Electrical Engineering Department BAZIGA YOUSSUF baazii007@gmail.com

2 Mechanical Engineering Dr. Ovais Gulzar bhatovais@gmail.com 

3 Computer Science & Engineering Dr. Sahil Sholla sahilsholla@gmail.com 

4 Electronics and Communication EngineeringZahid Khaki xahidkhaki@gmail.com 

5 Civil Engineering Mir Aijaz Ahmad miraijazahmadcivil@gmail.com

6 Food Technology 
Dr. Darakshan 

Andrabi
syed.darakshan@gmail.com

mailto:bhatovais@gmail.com
mailto:sahilsholla@gmail.com
mailto:xahidkhaki@gmail.com
mailto:miraijazahmadcivil@gmail.com
mailto:syed.darakshan@gmail.com


7 Department of Management Studies
Dr. Mohd Ashraf 

Parry
ma.parry@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

8 Physics 
Dr. Mir Hashim 

Rasool
hrasool23@gmail.com 

9 Chemistry Dr Manzoor A. Dar manzoor.dar@islamicuniversity.edu.in

10 Architecture Zoya Khan zoya.khan@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

11 Computer Science
Ms. Shabana Nargis 

Rasool
shabana.nargis@islamicuniversity.edu.in

12 Departmental of Mathematical Sciences
Dr. Mohammad 

Younis
gyounusg@gmail.com 

mailto:ma.parry@islamicuniversity.edu.in
mailto:hrasool23@gmail.com
mailto:manzoor.dar@islamicuniversity.edu.in
mailto:zoya.khan@islamicuniversity.edu.in
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13 Department of English Language & LiteratureMs. Isma Hamid isma.hamid@islamicuniversity.edu.in

14 Department of Islamic Studies Dr. Showkat Hussain hussainshowkat786@gmail.com 

15 Arabic Dr. Irshad Ahmad irshadmir999@gmail.com

16 Economics Dr. Irfan Ahmad Sofi irfansofi@iust.ac.in

17 Journalism and Mass Communication Dr. Ruheela Hassan ruheela.hassan@islamicuniversity.edu.in 

mailto:isma.hamid@islamicuniversity.edu.in
mailto:hussainshowkat786@gmail.com
mailto:irshadmir999@gmail.com
mailto:irfansofi@iust.ac.in
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18 Centre for International Relations
Dr. Shahnawaz 

Ahmed Mantoo 
shahnawazmantoo@gmail.com

19 SMMCN&MT Ms. Mubashir Bashir mubashirbashir4197@gmail.com 

20 AMMCN&MT (Alamdar Memorial College)Ms. Roohi Jan rohibashir2015@gmail.com 

mailto:shahnawazmantoo@gmail.com
mailto:mubashirbashir4197@gmail.com
mailto:rohibashir2015@gmail.com

